invue.com
Installation Instructions:
Comprehensive
Installation
Guide
Technical
Specs
1
OnePOD Max
Leverage this one-page template—complete
with order codes and instructions—to improve
efficiency, reduce errors, and ensure a
successful implementation of the OnePOD
Max in your retail environment.
Wearables Ordering & Installation Guide
DPW100T-W/B (Tall Angled Stand)
DPW101W-W/B (Short Straight Stand)
DPW113-W/B (Samsung Standard Watch)
DPW114-W/B (Samsung Classic/Pro Watch)
DPW115-W/B (Samsung Ultra Watch)
DPW116-W/B (Google Pixel Watch 2 and 3
DPW118-W/B (Apple Ultra Watch)
DPW119-W/B (Apple Standard Watch)
DPW120S-W/B (Small Modular)
DPW120L-W/B (Large Modular)
Bracket Assembly
Choose one:
Stands
Choose one: